
Result Result

No 10

10 Jana Beneke AS 9 Angela Mowbray AS

9 Jasmine Clancy 1 up 10 Mary Lou Watson

8 Estelle Lin AS 7 Sharon Bradford AS

7 Deanna Matthews AS 8 Pauline Bell AS

6 Jess Crosbie 7/5 5 Jessica Shearer

5 Maddie May 3/2 6 Kathryn Baker

4 Amy Weng 3/2 3 Angela Gerken

3 Hillary O'Connor 5/3 4 Lynda Brown

2 Catherine Bell 1 Catherine Knight 1 up

1 Juliana Hung 1 up 2 Ginny Bolderston

7.5 2.5

No 10

10 Jana Beneke AS 10 Mary Lou Watson AS

9 Jasmine Clancy 4/3 9 Angela Mowbray

8 Estelle Lin 8 Pauline Bell 3/2

7 Deanna Matthews AS 7 Sharon Bradford AS

6 Jess Crosbie 1 up 6 Kathryn Baker

5 Maddie May 1 up 5 Jessica Shearer

4 Amy Weng 2 up 4 Lynda Brown

3 Hillary O'Connor 3 Angela Gerken 4/2

2 Catherine Bell 5/4 2 Ginny Bolderston

1 Juliana Hung 5/4 1 Catherine Knight

7 3

14.5 5.5

Canterbury v's Aorangi Women

Reverse Singles

Singles

Canterbury Total Aorangi Total

Canterbury Aorangi

8.29

8.36

1.36

1.22

8.43

8.15

1.15

8.22

Canterbury Total Aorangi Total

Canterbury Overall Aorangi Overall

1.43

1.29


