



	Canterbury v's Aorangi Women					
		Canterbury	Result		Aorangi	Result
No 10	Reverse Singles					
8.15	10	Jana Beneke	AS	9	Angela Mowbray	AS
	9	Jasmine Clancy	1 up	10	Mary Lou Watson	
8.22	8	Estelle Lin	AS	7	Sharon Bradford	AS
	7	Deanna Matthews	AS	8	Pauline Bell	AS
8.29	6	Jess Crosbie	7/5	5	Jessica Shearer	
8.29	5	Maddie May	3/2	6	Kathryn Baker	
8.36	4	Amy Weng	3/2	3	Angela Gerken	
8.30	3	Hillary O'Connor	5/3	4	Lynda Brown	
8.43	2	Catherine Bell		1	Catherine Knight	1 up
	1	Juliana Hung	1 up	2	Ginny Bolderston	
		Canterbury Total	7.5		Aorangi Total	2.5

No 10	Singles					
1.15	10	Jana Beneke	AS	10	Mary Lou Watson	AS
	9	Jasmine Clancy	4/3	9	Angela Mowbray	
1.22	8	Estelle Lin		8	Pauline Bell	3/2
	7	Deanna Matthews	AS	7	Sharon Bradford	AS
1.29	6	Jess Crosbie	1 up	6	Kathryn Baker	
	5	Maddie May	1 up	5	Jessica Shearer	
1.36	4	Amy Weng	2 up	4	Lynda Brown	
	3	Hillary O'Connor		3	Angela Gerken	4/2
1.43	2	Catherine Bell	5/4	2	Ginny Bolderston	
	1	Juliana Hung	5/4	1	Catherine Knight	
Canterbury Total		7	Aorangi Total		3	

Canterbury Overall	14.5	Aorangi Overall	5.5
Canterbury Overall	14.5	Aorangi Overall	5.5